
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

No.

54
95
69
24
7

54
69
50
11
59
18
64
16

182
6

064
20

282
82
16

144
131
58
58
18
3

182
3

44
144
76
55

109
158

Name

Almir. Šabanagić
Nanotech RT 2
TSM Racing
Nanotech RT
Garage Team
Almir Šabanagić
TSM Racing
Medusa RT
KMRT 2
Cotton Superbike
Slobodan Kečan
Jahači Magle
Igor Gašparević
Igor Jančić
Servis Tomić MAX
Jahači Magle 064
KMRT
Čombilini 2
Radovan Stanojević
KMRT
Speed Racers
Sarmat
Damjan  Ralić
Speed Racers 2
Motorad Prokin
Taurunum RT
Čombilini 1
Luka Lopin
Turunum RT
Dejan Tabakov
WRT
Cotton Superbike
Taurunum RT 109
Daniel Molnar

Best Tm

39.299
41.560
41.609
41.662
41.785
41.831
42.818
43.327
43.364
43.392
43.623
44.294
44.602
44.794
45.480
45.562
45.680
45.805
46.745
47.075
47.094
47.170
47.295
47.699
47.983
48.155
48.300
48.464
49.100
49.175
50.096
51.233
51.391

Diff

2.261
2.310
2.363
2.486
2.532
3.519
4.028
4.065
4.093
4.324
4.995
5.303
5.495
6.181
6.263
6.381
6.506
7.446
7.776
7.795
7.871
7.996
8.400
8.684
8.856
9.001
9.165
9.801
9.876

10.797
11.934
12.092

Gap

2.261
0.049
0.053
0.123
0.046
0.987
0.509
0.037
0.028
0.231
0.671
0.308
0.192
0.686
0.082
0.118
0.125
0.940
0.330
0.019
0.076
0.125
0.404
0.284
0.172
0.145
0.164
0.636
0.075
0.921
1.137
0.158

Class

Skuteri 70
MEC Open
MEC Serija
MEC Open
MEC Serija
Skuteri 50
MEC Open
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Open
Skuteri 50
MEC Serija
Skuteri 70
Skuteri 70
MEC Open
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
Skuteri 50
MEC Open
MEC Open
MEC Serija
Skuteri 50
MEC Open
MEC Open
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
Skuteri 50
MEC Open
Skuteri 50
MEC Open
MEC Open
MEC Open
Skuteri 50

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4.7.2020 11:02:15

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

MEC - Nagrada Kula 4.7.2020.
MEC

Slobodan trening sve klase

Practice started at 10:26:23

Kula 0,650 Km

4.7.2020 10:00


